



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 13243 of 2025

KRISHNA KUMAR BARMAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

07/01/2026	List this case in week commencing from 02.02.2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	