



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 13243 of 2025

KRISHNA KUMAR BARMAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

04/02/2026	Mr. Anchal Kumar Matre, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Akanksha Verma Dabhadker, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondents No. 1 & 2. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.3. Mr. Saket Pandey, counsel for respondent No.4. List this case in the month of April 2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Praveen